Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [JI4 "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP RAVE RC

800 PT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

4444444



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP RAVE RC

800 PT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605153591 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Windshield, low

2 517303439 B nanuuuu KNOB

3 250000146 B Hamraum ey 05°
4 250200025 B nanuuun WASHER M5

5 250200024 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel RUBBER WASHER M5
6 605353583 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Support

7 517302841 B nanuuuu GROMMET

8 570023800 B Hamramm Eopoar  DSHIELD
9 517302719 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Knob

10 208651481 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel E%RI]’EIYIV ]-JF;II%\IITI7985 A

11 250200025 B Hanuuun WASHER M5

12 605253489 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel Console

13 605253398 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei Indicator support

14 414644300 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DART-WINDSHIELD 1=
15 40176 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Skruv M5 x 12

16 517302043 CpOK IoCTaBKu OT 25 fHeH Eﬁg?%gggngLE

17 605354206 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Support plate

18 605354207 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Cover plate

19 5447116 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH GASKET




